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Satnam Singh Nanuwa

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode LE4 9LJ

Date of birth January 1951
Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
HICARE GROUP (PROPERTIES) LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

APPLEGATE (LEICESTER) LIMITED
ELEGANT BEAUTY MEDIA LIMITED
KIRKLANDS HEALTHCARE LIMITED

KIRKLANDS HEALTHCARE LIMITED
HOUSE OF SATNAM LIMITED

HOUSE OF SATNAM LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Satnam Singh Nanuwa

Number
04487661

Number

06928432
04979328
03064278

03064278
01901607

01901607

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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900454089

900454089

13b High View Close
Hamilton Office Park
Leicester

England

British

App. Date Res. Date
16/07/2002

App. Date Res. Date
09/06/2009
14/07/2004
05/06/1995 24/09/2020
05/06/1995

03/11/1990

24/09/2020

03/11/1990

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director



